BARRY ALLEN
Work Date Section Number
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b

TOTALS FOR BARRY ALLEN
KATHY ANDERSON
Work Date
10/31/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR KATHY ANDERSON
LYDIA BURNS
Work Date
10/31/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR LYDIA BURNS
JOE CANTWELL

Work Date Section Number
10/31/2025
11/21/2025
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b

TOTALS FOR JOE CANTWELL
KEN CISSNA
Work Date
10/22/2025
10/31/2025
11/19/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR KEN CISSNA
BOB COWDRICK

Work Date Section Number
10/17/2025
10/31/2025

11/8/2025 08g 08h

Sunday, December 7, 2025

Fiscal 2026

District
Cheoah

District
Blue Ridge

District

Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

Cheoah

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

Conasauga

Travel Time

6.00

6.00

Travel Time

4.00
4.00

Travel Time

0.00
0.00

Travel Time
3.00
2.00
4.00

9.00

Travel Time
0.00
4.00
0.00

4.00

Travel Time
4.00
4.00
6.00

Earned 30 Hours or More Il
Earned 100 Hours or More Il

BMTA Hours Worked

Work Time
6.00

6.00

Work Time
11.50

11.50

Work Time
1.50

1.50

Work Time
2.50
2.00
5.00

9.50

Work Time
0.50
2.50
0.50

3.50

Work Time
2.00
2.50
5.00

Total Time
12.00

12.00

Total Time
15.50

15.50

Total Time
1.50

1.50

Total Time
5.50
4.00
9.00

18.50

Total Time
0.50
6.50
0.50

7.50

Total Time
6.00

6.50

11.00
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BOB COWDRICK

Work Date Section Number
11/21/2025
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b
TOTALS FOR BOB COWDRICK
BILL COX
Work Date Section Number
10/11/2025 07a 07b

TOTALS FOR BILL COX
STEVE DENNISON

Work Date Section Number
10/11/2025 07a 07b
11/17/2025 15a
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b
11/24/2025 09b 09c

TOTALS FOR STEVE DENNISON

KEES DEVENTE
Work Date Section Number
11/17/2025 15a

TOTALS FOR KEES DEVENTE

MARTY DOMINY
Work Date
10/11/2025

Section Number

07a 07b
TOTALS FOR MARTY DOMINY
DARCY DOUGLAS
Work Date
10/31/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR DARCY DOUGLAS

JOY FOREHAND
Work Date
10/22/2025
10/31/2025
11/19/2025

Section Number

Sunday, December 7, 2025

District

Blue Ridge
Cheoah

District

Private

District
Private
Tellico

Cheoah

Conasauga

District

Tellico

District

Private

District

Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

Travel Time
4.00
4.00

22.00

Travel Time

1.00

1.00

Travel Time
1.50
5.50
4.00
2.50

13.50

Travel Time

4.50

4.50

Travel Time

7.00

7.00

Travel Time

4.00

4.00

Travel Time
0.00
0.00
0.00

Work Time
2.00
6.00

17.50

Work Time
4.00

4.00

Work Time
4.00
6.50
5.00
4.50

20.00

Work Time
6.50

6.50

Work Time
4.00

4.00

Work Time
3.50

3.50

Work Time
0.50
1.50
0.50

Total Time
6.00
10.00

39.50

Total Time

5.00

5.00

Total Time
5.50

12.00

9.00

7.00

33.50

Total Time

11.00

11.00

Total Time

11.00

11.00

Total Time

7.50

7.50

Total Time
0.50
1.50
0.50
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JOY FOREHAND

Work Date Section Number

TOTALS FOR JOY FOREHAND

KATHY GUSHWA
Work Date Section Number
11/17/2025 15a
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b
11/24/2025 09b 09c

TOTALS FOR KATHY GUSHWA

IAN GUTTRIDGE
Work Date
10/11/2025

Section Number

07a 07b

TOTALS FOR IAN GUTTRIDGE
BRENDA HARRIS

Work Date Section Number
10/25/2025
11/16/2025 17d
11/17/2025 17d

TOTALS FOR BRENDA HARRIS

RICK HARRIS
Work Date Section Number

10/25/2025
11/16/2025 17d
11/17/2025 17d
11/18/2025 17c

11/19/2025
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b

TOTALS FOR RICK HARRIS
JESSIE HAYDEN

Work Date Section Number

10/1/2025 05a

10/1/2025 06b
10/31/2025

Sunday, December 7, 2025

District

District
Tellico
Cheoah

Conasauga

District

Private

District
Blue Ridge
Cheoah
Cheoah

District
Blue Ridge
Cheoah
Cheoah
Tellico
Blue Ridge
Cheoah

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

Travel Time

0.00

Travel Time
4.00
4.00
3.00

11.00

Travel Time

1.00

1.00

Travel Time
1.00
1.00
1.00

3.00

Travel Time
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
3.00

9.00

Travel Time
1.00
1.00
4.00

Work Time

2.50

Work Time
6.50
6.00
4.50

17.00

Work Time
5.00

5.00

Work Time
9.00
3.50
1.50

14.00

Work Time
9.00
3.50
1.50
2.50
3.50
5.00

25.00

Work Time
1.00
3.00
2.50

Total Time

2.50

Total Time
10.50
10.00

7.50

28.00

Total Time

6.00

6.00

Total Time
10.00

4.50

2.50

17.00

Total Time
10.00

4.50

2.50

3.50

5.50

8.00

34.00

Total Time
2.00
4.00
6.50

Page 3 of 7



JESSIE HAYDEN
Work Date
11/9/2025

Section Number

05a 05b 05c 05d 06a 06b

TOTALS FOR JESSIE HAYDEN
STEVE HAYDEN

Work Date Section Number
10/1/2025 05a
10/1/2025 06b
11/9/2025 05a 05b 05c 05d 06a 06b
11/15/2025 05c 05d 06b
11/21/2025 12a
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b

TOTALS FOR STEVE HAYDEN

DOUG JONES
Work Date Section Number
10/13/2025 02d

TOTALS FOR DOUG JONES

DONNA JONES
Work Date Section Number
10/13/2025 02d

TOTALS FOR DONNA JONES

RAYMOND LAWS
Work Date
10/31/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR RAYMOND LAWS
DAPHNE MARTIN

Work Date Section Number
10/11/2025 07a 07b
11/21/2025 12a
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b

TOTALS FOR DAPHNE MARTIN
ANDY MEEKS

Work Date Section Number

Sunday, December 7, 2025

District

Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

Ocoee

Cheoah

District
Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge

District
Private
Ocoee

Cheoah

District

Travel Time

2.00

8.00

Travel Time
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
5.00

12.00

Travel Time

1.50

1.50

Travel Time

1.50

1.50

Travel Time

4.00
4.00

Travel Time
2.00
2.00
4.00

8.00

Travel Time

Work Time
6.00

12.50

Work Time
1.00
3.00
6.00
6.50
2.00
6.00

24.50

Work Time
3.50

3.50

Work Time
3.50

3.50

Work Time
1.50

1.50

Work Time
3.00
2.00
6.00

11.00

Work Time

Total Time

8.00

20.50

Total Time
2.00

4.00

8.00

7.50

4.00

11.00

36.50

Total Time

5.00

5.00

Total Time

5.00

5.00

Total Time

5.50
5.50

Total Time
5.00

4.00

10.00

19.00

Total Time
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ANDY MEEKS
Work Date
10/11/2025

Section Number

07a 07b

TOTALS FOR ANDY MEEKS

KEITH MERTZ
Work Date Section Number
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b

TOTALS FOR KEITH MERTZ
MIKE PILVINSKY
Work Date
10/11/2025

Section Number

07a 07b

TOTALS FOR MIKE PILVINSKY
STEVE PRUETT

Work Date Section Number
10/11/2025 07a 07b
10/31/2025

TOTALS FOR STEVE PRUETT
SUE RICKER
Work Date
10/31/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR SUE RICKER
BOB RUBY
Work Date
10/22/2025
11/19/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR BOB RUBY
LAURIE SCHATZ

Work Date Section Number
10/11/2025 07a 07b
11/15/2025 05c 05d 06b
11/21/2025 12a

TOTALS FOR LAURIE SCHATZ

Sunday, December 7, 2025

District

Private

District
Cheoah

District

Private

District
Private

Blue Ridge

District

Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

District
Private
Blue Ridge

Ocoee

Travel Time

0.50

0.50

Travel Time

2.00

2.00

Travel Time

1.00

1.00

Travel Time
1.00
5.00

6.00

Travel Time

4.00
4.00

Travel Time
0.00
0.00

0.00

Travel Time
1.00
2.00
2.00

5.00

Work Time
5.00

5.00

Work Time
5.00

5.00

Work Time
5.00

5.00

Work Time
1.00
1.50

2.50

Work Time
1.50

1.50

Work Time
0.50
0.50

1.00

Work Time
3.00
6.50
2.00

11.50

Total Time

5.50

5.50

Total Time

7.00

7.00

Total Time

6.00

6.00

Total Time
2.00
6.50

8.50

Total Time

5.50
5.50

Total Time
0.50
0.50

1.00

Total Time
4.00
8.50
4.00

16.50
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TABITHA STALVEY

Work Date Section Number
10/11/2025 07a 07b
11/24/2025 09b 09c

TOTALS FOR TABITHA STALVEY

CLARE SULLIVAN
Work Date
10/22/2025
10/25/2025
10/31/2025
11/19/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR CLARE SULLIVAN
ED SULLIVAN
Work Date
10/25/2025
11/19/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR ED SULLIVAN
RON TIPTON
Work Date
10/22/2025
11/19/2025

Section Number

TOTALS FOR RON TIPTON
GREG TROTNIC
Work Date
11/17/2025 15a

Section Number

TOTALS FOR GREG TROTNIC

RALPH VAN PELT
Work Date

10/1/2025 16e

Section Number

TOTALS FOR RALPH VAN PELT

CINDY WARD
Work Date Section Number
10/11/2025 07a 07b

Sunday, December 7, 2025

District
Private

Conasauga

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

District
Blue Ridge
Blue Ridge

District

Tellico

District

Tellico

District

Private

Travel Time
3.00
6.00

9.00

Travel Time
0.00
2.00
4.00
0.00

6.00

Travel Time
2.00
1.50

3.50

Travel Time
0.00
0.00

0.00

Travel Time

3.00

3.00

Travel Time

4.00

4.00

Travel Time

5.00

Work Time
4.00
4.50

8.50

Work Time
0.50
9.00
1.50
0.50

11.50

Work Time
9.00
3.50

12.50

Work Time
0.50
0.50

1.00

Work Time
6.50

6.50

Work Time
3.00

3.00

Work Time
2.00

Total Time
7.00
10.50

17.50

Total Time
0.50

11.00

5.50

0.50

17.50

Total Time
11.00
5.00

16.00

Total Time
0.50
0.50

1.00

Total Time

9.50

9.50

Total Time

7.00

7.00

Total Time

7.00
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CINDY WARD

Work Date Section Number District  Travel Time Work Time Total Time
TOTALS FOR CINDY WARD 5.00 2.00 7.00
PATRICK WARD
Work Date Section Number District  Travel Time Work Time Total Time
10/11/2025 07a 07b Private 5.00 6.50 11.50
10/31/2025 Blue Ridge 9.00 2.50 11.50
11/22/2025 18e 19a 19b Cheoah 8.00 7.00 15.00
TOTALS FOR PATRICK WARD 22.00 16.00 38.00
DAVID WATKINS
Work Date Section Number District  Travel Time Work Time Total Time
10/17/2025 Blue Ridge 2.00 2.00 4.00
10/31/2025 Blue Ridge 2.00 1.50 3.50
TOTALS FOR DAVID WATKINS 4.00 3.50 7.50
KATHY WILLIAMS
Work Date Section Number District  Travel Time Work Time Total Time
10/14/2025 07a Private 1.00 2.50 3.50
10/31/2025 Blue Ridge 4.00 1.50 5.50
TOTALS FOR KATHY WILLIAMS 5.00 4.00 9.00
OVERALL TOTALS
TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
TOTAL ENTRIES TRAVEL TIME WORK TIME TIME
85 214 307.5 521.50
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